SERVICE 33856

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS EXP

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER 7/10/16

NEW BEDFORD 1-10-2015	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance	of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a	
inch meter at ONE FAMILY HOME	
W.S. OSWALD ST 167' SXCHATTET ST.	
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.	
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and	to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the	Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. P. 130C/E. 771 TELEPHONE 774 9301024 TELEPHONE 774 9301024 TELEPHONE 774 9301024 TELEPHONE 774 9301024 TELEPHONE 774 9301024	FOR INSPECTION NOTICE IS REQUIRED TO NOTICE TO
Service laid Size and kind of pipe 3/4 CoPPEK	PPI
From OSWALD St	ICA FY T
Turned on Meter Set	A 24 I ND TI NT IS THE D
Reading Location TNSIDE CELLAR WALL	HOU BALL
Building rates Paid	×
Cost of Service 495.00 CK# 3451 Paid	
31-727	

OSWALS ST P. 130C L.771

MEASURES SIZE OF SERVICE 1"

S X S LINE CHAFFEE ST	168.0'
E X W LINE OSWALD	8.0'
N X S LINE HOUSE	10.0'
S X N LINE HOUSE	48.0'
E X E LINE HOUSE	27.0'
Main to property line	14.0'
Pipe inside property	20.0'
APPLICATION FEE	\$350.00
INSPECTION	\$ 70.00
COUPLING	\$ 70.00 \$ 30.00
TURN ON WATER	\$ 45.00
	\$495.00

OWNER: J & T HOME BUILDERS CONTRACTOR: r.j. canessa

1" corpura

I Woo

Commonwealth of Massachusetts



No. B-15-1026

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$100.00

This certifies that		Ws	OSWALD ST		
owner/contractor h		, ws	OSWALD ST		
Providing that the person	accepting this permit shall in e	every respect cont the City of New Bo	from to the terms of applicated for the inspension of the inspensi	ation therefore on file in thi ction, erection, enlarging,	s office; to the provisions altering, raising, moving,
4	Permit is issued subject to t	he following specia	ll requirements: (Restrictions)		
•	Affidavit - Homeowners contractors must submi	who submit an afficit a new affidavit ind	davit indicating they are doing dicating such.	g all work and then hire outsic	le
Wiring Inspector	nspector		Plumbing Inspector		Building Inspector
·	YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS:	Thomas Welch		Tel. (508) 979-1540	Between 8:00am - 9:00am
			OCCUPANCY PERM	MIT REQUIRED BEF	ORE OCCUPANCY

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING

No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been issued by the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1

This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE Down O. Romonowacz "

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Date:

7/28/2015

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



No.

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

W-15-17 Permit Fee: \$495.00 **HEYWOOD ST** ES Service Location: J & T HOME BUILDERS LLC Owner Name: Owner Phone #: (774) 930-1024 Type of Occupancy: Residential Type of Work: Water - Domestic New 1" 1" COPPER WS OSWALD ST 167' \$X CHAFFFEE ST Work Description: P130C L771 **WATER PERMIT#33856** EXP 7/10/16 Contractor Type of Business : DPI - Other Robert J. Canessa Certificate #: New Bedford MA Phone #: Address: P. O. Box 51643 City/Town/State: (508)998-Trench Length: 0.00 Type of Service Pipe Size Fire Service Domestic Service Estimated consumption of water Estimated average daily consumption 0.00 gallons Cross Connection? No Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons Right of Way? No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? Meter Impact? Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No Does the project require a fire supression system? Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site 0.00

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



WATER SERVICE PERMIT GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

COMMISSIONER

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection